
January
• Elvis: The Actor and The Icon

February
• Losing at the Oscars
• A Jack Benny Extravaganza
• Abraham Lincoln in the Movies
• Funny and Romantic Weddings 

in the Movies

March (Women’s History Month)
• We Love Lucy
• Great Female Detectives in the Movies
• Audrey Hepburn: Graceful Legend
• Elizabeth Taylor: Violet Beauty
• Funniest Women in the Movies
• S.T.E.A.M: Celebrate girls & women 

in Science, Technology, Engineering, 
Artistry, & Mathematics

• Luck O’ the Irish

April
• Earth Day on Film
• Baseball in the Movies

May
• Hidden Star Wars
• A Soldier’s Musical Salute
• Baseball in the Movies

 
June

• Funny & Romantic Weddings 
in the Movies

• Americana Song and Dance
• Baseball in the Movies

July
• Americana Song and Dance
• Baseball in the Movies

September
• Baseball in the Movies
• The Bullying Shield: A Bullying 

Prevention Program
• S.T.E.A.M. 
 

October (Bullying Prevention Month)
• Classic Monster Mash
• Hidden Harry Potter
• Provocative Vampires in the Movies
• The Wizard of Oz: The Story 

Behind the Story 
• The Bullying Shield: A Bullying 

Prevention Program 

November
• A Soldier’s Musical Salute
• Delicious Food Scenes in the Movies

 
December

• Christmas Music in the Movies
• A Christmas Carol: 

The Story Behind the Story
• Funniest Heartwarming 

Christmas Scenes
• His Way: Frank Sinatra on Film
• The Sound of Music: 

The Story Behind the Story

2021
programs

Turn over for more great programs!



For twenty years, Steven has been 
presenting film programs. As a 

former math teacher, his students 
were leaving class knowing more 
about movies than multivariate 
models. Giving into his true passion, 
Steven began giving film presenta-
tions—on everything from baseball 
to musicals to Star Wars—through-
out the Chicago area. Two decades 
later, Steven is still entertaining audi-
ences with his delightful film clips and amusing anecdotes. 
Witness him in action and catch the enthusiasm!
 –Steven and his wife reside in Deerfield, IL

Steven Frenzel, 
Presenter

•	 Abraham Lincoln on Film
•	 Americana Song and Dance
•	 Audrey Hepburn: Graceful Legend
•	 Back to the 80’s
•	 Behind the Doors of Downton Abbey
•	 Bob Hope: American Smart Aleck
•	 Brilliant Heists in the Movies
•	 The Bullying Shield: A Bullying Prevention Program
•	 Chicago in the Movies
•	 Delicious Food Scenes in the Movies
•	 Earth Day on Film
•	 Elizabeth Taylor: Violet Beauty
•	 Everything You Know About Movies is Wrong!
•	 Funniest Women in the Movies
•	 Gene Kelly: Dancing Storyteller
•	 Gone With The Wind: The Story Behind The Story
•	 Great Cons in the Movies
•	 Great Cons & Brilliant Heists (90min.)
•	 Groundbreaking Musicals
•	 Great Female Detectives in the Movies
•	 Hail Caesar: Sid Caesar
•	 Here’s Johnny: Carson the Magnificent
•	 Hidden Harry Potter
•	 Hidden Star Wars
•	 His Way: Sinatra on Film 
•	 The Immigrant Experience on Film
•	 Is the Book Always Better than the Movie?
•	 A Jack Benny Extravaganza
•	 James Bond: The History, the Thrills
•	 The Sound of Music: The Story Behind the Story
•	 S.T.E.A.M
•	 We Love Lucy
•	 The Wizard of Oz: The Story Behind The Story

More 
Available Presentations

How does this work?
Easy!  You will receive a link to the FilmTalk via email 
and—Voila!—film expert Steven Frenzel entertains 
with fascinating movie clips, film facts, and colorful 
stories about the actors and filmmakers behind the 
movie magic!  

Join Us for an Online Presentation!

Contact Steven Frenzel: filmtalk@gmail.com 
847-401-6131 • www.marqueemovies.net

60 min. presentation $200
90 min. presentation $250 


